
Lease: Boyscout 

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield 8ely* 

OPR #: 3895 	f % 
. 

Contractor: DALE JACKSON RODU 	N CO 

OPR #: 4339 

Surface: 
20' of 6" 

Cemented: 

5 Sacks 

Hole Size: 
8 3/4" 

Longstring: Plugged Hole Size: 
5 5/8" 

Well Log 

TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation TKN BTM 
Depth 

Formation 

1 1 TOP SOIL & LOOSE ROCK 3 557 LIME 

25 26 LIME 16 573 SHALE 

5 31 SHALE 4 577 LIME 

10 41 SAND (DRY) 6 583 SHALE 

70 111 SHALE 4 587 LIME (ODOR) 

19 130 LIME 6.5 593.5 SHALE 

5 135 SHALE 4.5 598 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (GOOD BLEED) 

15 150 SAND (DRY) 1 599 SHALE (OIL SAND STREAK) 

9 159 SHALE 67 666 SHALE 

4 163 LIME 5 671 SANDY SHALE (SLIGHT OIL SHOW) 

21 184 SHALE 11 682 SHALE 

2 186 RED BED 2 684 COAL 

14 200 SHALE 13 697 SHALE 

17 217 LIME 12 709 SANDY SHALE (ODOR) 

12 229 SHALE 45 754 SHALE 

29 258 LIME TD 761 BLACK SHALE 

3 261 SHALE 

3 264 BLACK SHALE 

23 287 LIME 

3 290 BLACK SHALE 

16 306 LIME 

1 307 BLACK SHALE 

19 326 SHALE 

5 331 SAND (DRY) 

72 403 SHALE 

6 409 SAND (SHALEY) (DRY) 

17 426 SHALE 

1 427 COAL 

9 436 SHALE 

2 438 RED BED 

6 444 SHALE SET SURFACE PIPE - 12:30 PM - 12/5/2013 

3 447 SANDY SHALE CALLED IN 10:15 AM - TALKED TO BROOKE 

2 449 SAND (LIMEY) (DRY) WELL TD 761' FT. 

1 450 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) SET PLUG AT 761' FT. TO 670' FT. 

5 455 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE) (FAIR BLEED) 610' FT. TO 580' FT. 
1 456 OIL SAND (SHALEY) (FAIR BLEED) 460' FT. TO 430' FT. 

4 460 SHALE 350' FT. TO SURFACE 
15 475 LIME PLUG TIME - 11:30 AM - 12/10/2013 
38 513 SHALE CALLED IN 10:30 AM - TALKED TO MICHELLE 
8 521 LIME 

13 534 SHALE 

2 536 LIME 

18 554 SHALE 

Dale Jackson Production Co. 

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 

Cell # 620-363-2683 

Office # 913-795-2991 

Well #: K4-13 

Location:NW,NW,NE,NW: S14-T17-821E 

County: MIAMI 

FSL: 5115'FT. 

FEL: 3703'FT. 

API#: 15-121-29708-00-00 

Started: 12-05-2013 

Completed: 12-10-2013 

SN: NONE Packer: NONE TD: 761' FT. 

Plugged: 
60 Sacks Cement 

Bottom Plug: 
761' To 670' 



CUSTOMER NO. JOB NO. PURCHASE ORDER NO. REFERENCE TIME DATE TERMS CLERK 

r 
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-7,  INVOICE * 

OQDR 	770:;6 

rolr 1!.12711: TFTV551 

OSSMAN 
UMBER 

OMPANY 

1/2 Mile North of Louisburg 
27295 Metcalf Rd. 
P.O. Box 729 
Louisburg, Kansas 66053 
913-837-2955 • 1-800-521-1764 

QUANTITY 

SHIPPED ORDERED UM SKU DESCRIPTION UNITS PRICE/PER  EXTENSION 
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